Updated 3/8/24

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Court #1
1-2
3-4

Court #1
3-5
9-7

Court #1
8-6
1-3

Court #1
41
2-8

Captain Team Name
Alex Mennella Dill-lightful Duo

Carrie Ralls
Dianne Sprenger

Filomena Natalino Dill Girls
Karen Engel Picklebutts
Lisa Osier Kinda A Big Dill
Melissa Riley It's Over
Patrick Condron Net Ninjas
Renee Kane Raisin Kane
Sara Bartels SBBB
Stephen Smith Redbirds
Teresa Orlow The Blue Balls

REGS- Real Estate Girls

Novice Netters

2024 Winter Indoor Pickleball League Schedule

Team Number
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
"
12

All games will be play at the Pavilion Gym #1 (1000 Wellington Ave. Elk Grove Village)
AWAY team is the team listed first on the schedule and will choose either what sides of the court to play on OR serve first..

HOME team is the team listed second on the schedule and will get to pick the remaining option the away team declined to choose.
Court #1 will be the 1st court as you walk into the gym, court #2 is in the middle, and court #3 is the far court.

WEEK 1 - Thursday January 18
Court #2
5-6
7-8

WEEK 3 - Thursday February 1
Court #2
1-11
12-2

WEEK 5 - Thursday February 15
Court #2
10-12
24

WEEK 7 - Thursday February 29
Court #2
11-3
6-10

Court #3
9-10
1-12

Court #3
8-10
6-4

Court #3
9-11
7-5

Court #3
12-7

WEEK 9 - Thursday March 14 Playoffs/Championships

Court #1

Red Birds vs Picklebutts

Championship

Court #2

Court #3

Net Ninjas vs It's Over
3rd Place Match

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 PM

WEEK 2 - Thursday January 25

8:00 PM Novice Netters v Dill-lightful Duo ~ 7pm Court 2 Winner v Picklebutts
9:00 PM 7pm Court 3 Winner vs It's Over

Court #1 Court #2 Court #3
10-11 4-5 7-6
9-8 1-12 2-3
WEEK 4 - Thursday February 8
Court #1 Court #2 Court #3
4-7 6-3 12-9
2-10 5-1 8-11
5-9
WEEK 6 - Thursday February 22
Court #1 Court #2 Court #3
12-3 2-7 8-5
4-9 11-6 10-1
WEEK 8 - Thursday March 7 Playoffs
Court #1 Court #2 Court #3
Dill Girls v Net Ninjas SBBB v REGS Raisin Kane v Kinda A Big Dill

7pm Court 1 Winner v The Blue Balls
8pm Court 1 Winner v Red Birds



