			2	024 Winter Indo	or Pickleball	League Schedule	•			
ated 3/8/24										
		<u>Captain</u>	<u>Team Name</u>	Team Number						
		Alex Mennella	Dill-lightful Duo	1						
		Carrie Ralls	REGS- Real Estate Girls	2						
		Dianne Sprenger	Novice Netters	3						
		Filomena Natalino	Dill Girls	4						
		Karen Engel	Picklebutts	5						
		Lisa Osier	Kinda A Big Dill	6						
		Melissa Riley	It's Over	7						
		Patrick Condron	Net Ninjas	8						
		Renee Kane	Raisin Kane	9						
		Sara Bartels	SBBB	10						
		Stephen Smith	Redbirds	11						
		Teresa Orlow	The Blue Balls	12						
						ellington Ave. Elk Grove Village				
						what sides of the court to play or				
		0				remaining option the away team	declined to choose.			
		Court #1	will be the 1st court as you w	valk into the gym, court #2 is	in the middle, and court #3	s is the far court.				
	WEEK 1 - Thursday January 18				WEEK 2 - Thursday January 25					
	Court #1	Court #2	Court #3			Court #1	Court #2	Court #3		
7:00 PM	1-2	5-6	9-10		7:00 PM	10-11	4-5	7-6		
8:00 PM	3-4	7-8	11-12		8:00 PM	9-8	1-12	2-3		
	WEEK 3 - Thursday February 1					WEEK 4 - Thursday February 8				
	Court #1	Court #2	Court #3			Court #1	Court #2	Court #3		
7:00 PM	3-5	1-11	8-10		7:00 PM	4-7	6-3	12-9		
8:00 PM	9-7	12-2	6-4		8:00 PM	2-10	5-1	8-11		
					9:00 PM	5-9				
							WEEK 0 TI / 5 / 0			
WEEK 5 - Thursday February 15 Court #1 Court #2 Court #3						WEEK 6 - Thursday February 22 Court #1 Court #2 Court #3				
7:00 PM	8-6	10-12	9-11		7:00 PM	12-3	2-7	8-5		
7:00 PM 8:00 PM	1-3	10-12 2-4	9-11 7-5		7:00 PM 8:00 PM	12-3 4-9	11-6	8-5 10-1		
0.00 FW	1-3	2-4	7-5		6.00 FW	4-9	11-0	10-1		
	WEEK 7 - Thursday February 29				WEEK 8 - Thursday March 7 Playoffs					
	Court #1	Court #2	Court #3			Court #1	Court #2	Court #3		
7:00 PM	4-1	11-3	12-7		7:00 PM	Dill Girls v Net Ninjas	SBBB v REGS	Raisin Kane v Kinda A Big Dill		
8:00 PM	2-8	6-10			8:00 PM	Novice Netters v Dill-lightful Duo	7pm Court 2 Winner v Picklebutts	7pm Court 1 Winner v The Blue Balls		
					9:00 PM	7pm Court 3 Winner vs It's Over		8pm Court 1 Winner v Red Birds		
	WEEK O. Thursd	ay March 14 Playoff	is/Champianahina							
	Court #1	Court #2	Court #3							
7:00 DM	Red Birds vs Picklebutts	Court #2	Net Ninjas vs It's Over							
			3rd Place Match							
8:00 PM 9:00 PM	Championship		ard Place Match							